
be-"a. A4l^"*r,---

A & N S]'ATE COOPERATIVB BANK Ltd.

TENDER NOTICE

stcB/TC/F-Gl20r2-r3l19 dt. 10.09.2013
The Managing Director, A & N State Coop. Bank Ltd., Port Blair on behalf of Board of Director:r

invites separate sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible experienced contractot'r

enlisted with APWD/CPWD/ALHW/MES for under mentioned work.

sl.
No.

l!stirnated

cost put to

tender

Rs 9,79,619-

Last date & Time of receipt of application

Last date & Time of sale of tenders

Last Date & Time of receipt of tenders

Date & Time of opening of tenders

19.09.2013 upto 1 600hrs.
23.09.2013 upto 1 600hrs.
21 .09.2013 upto 1500 hts
27.09.2013 at 1530lrs

Time of

completion

Two
(2)Months

The enlistment of the contractor should be valid on the last date of sale of tenders. In case only th

last date of sale of tender is extended the enlistrnent of contractor should be valid on the originr

clate of sale of tenders. In case both the last date of receipt of application and sale of tenders at

extended, the ellistmept of contractor should be valid on either of the two dates i.e. original dat

ofsale oftender or on the extended date ofsale oftenders.

Tender documents consisting of plans, specification, the schedule of quantities of the varior'

classes of wolk to be done and tl're set of terms and conditions of contract to be cornplied with b

the contractors whose tender may be accepted and other necessary documents can be seen. in tt

office of the Managing Director, A & N State Coop. Bank Ltd., Port Blair during working hou

except on Satulday, Sundays and Public Holidays. Tender documents, excluding standard forll

will be issued from his office, on application with payment of Rs. 500/- in cash being tl

cost of tender documents aiong with EMD of above specified amount in the form of Cz

Deposit receipt clrawn in favour of Managing Dilector ,A &N SCB Ltd., Port Blair fro

anv schedule Bank of Andamau & Nicobar Islands.

Annlicntion for of  tender  doc must be accomDan

a. Copy of Valid Enlistment orcler.
b.' Requisite EMD of Rs 19,592l-.
c. Copy of Pan Card.

The Managing Director, reserves tlie right to accept or reject any or all the tenders & also

cancei the tendering pl'ocess at any time before award without assigning any reason thereof a1

also does not bind himself to accept the lowest tender.

This notice may also be seen at website www.and.nic.inianscbank

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of A & N State Coop.

Cost of

tender

documents

Earnest money

deposit
Name of the worh

Rs 19,592l-
Renovation and
Modification of

Ferrargunj Branch

A&NSta teCoo


